E
Features
■ OEM service
■ Cleaned by ultrasonic & pure water
■ Vacuum welding adopted
■ Specially designed for semiconductor, medical
technology and biotechnology engineering
■ Two level cleanliness: AP／MP

Installation type
-3-www.re-atlantis.com
How to order
HCPG   High Purity Pressure Gauge
Std. Spec. Code Item Code Item Code Item Code Item
2 Size 1.5 1.5” 2 2” － － － －
A
Installation
type
A Bottom mount ADC Back mount BDC
Back mount
with flange
－ －
2N
Pressure
range
2N 1/4”NPT 2G 1/4”BSP (=G) UNF
9/16”-18UNF
(M)
VM 1/4”VCR (M)
VF 1/4”VCR (F) － － － － － －
T
Thread
type
T Fixed thread S Swivel thread － － － －
316
Bourdon
tube
Material
316 SS316 316L SS316L 316Ti SS316Ti － －
Custom
Pressure
range
Gauge pressure－ (0 to 350 bar)
Compound pressure－ (-1⋯0 to 24 bar)
Custom pressure unit scale (psi, bar, kPa, kg/cm2, MPa, inHg, mmHg, cmHg, etc⋯), single / dual scale
AP
Cleanliness
level
AP AP MP MP － － － －
A Accuracy A ±2.5%F.S. B ±1.5%F.S. － － － －
/B
Other
requests
/A Third party notarized document
/B Inspection report (issued by Re-Atlantis)
/C Tag
Order example: HCPG - 2 - A - 2N - T - 316 - (0 to 150 bar) - AP - A - /B